
Sr No. Name Roll No. Father's Name
1 AKSHAY IAA157344 CHANDER BHAN
2 BALJEET SINGH ICA092208434083 ISHAWAR SINGH
3 MOHIT ICA162215339451 RAMAVTAR
4 SOMBIR ICA181902621318 KRISHAN KUMAR
5 CHANDER MOHAN ICA183018557665 DIWAN SINGH
6 RAHUL ICA183018559808 BALJEET
7 AMIT ICA201020128242 ISHWAR SINGH
8 PRAVESH KUMAR ICA201020255638 NA
9 PANKAJ SIHAG ICA203020130734 SALENDER SIHAG

10 ASHISH ICA211020132305 BALJIT
11 ANIL KUMAR ICA211020137037 DILBAG
12 DEEPAK ICA211020239533 DILBAG
13 HIMANSHU ICA211021240741 RAMPHAL
14 MOHAMMAD NAVIJ ICA211021247602 MOHAMMAD NAJIR
15 ANKIT ICA212002620308 JAGDISH
16 SAHIL ICA213021305145 JAGBIR SINGH
17 VIRENDER ICA221022123949 MUKESH KUMAR
18 BHOOP ICA223020130733 AJMER
19 NARESH KUMAR ICA223022018222 SURESH KUMAR
20 SAHIL ICA223022018231 SURENDER
21 BALJEET ICA223022022051 MAHENDER SINGH
22 Dinesh chauhan ICA223022022054 MUNESH KUMAR
23 DHARMBIR SINGH ICA223022023113 RAMBILAS
24 SEVANAND ICA223022023392 RAJ KUMAR
25 AMIRKHAN ICA223022024603 RAMESH
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25 AMIRKHAN ICA223022024603 RAMESH
26 SAHIL ICA223022024659 SATISH
27 HEMANT ICA223022094190 SAJJAN KUMAR
28 RAVI ICA223022094200 KAMAL
29 DHANRAJ ICA223022098571 ISHWER
30 SAJJAN ICA223022098762 MADAN KUMAR
31 AKASH KUMAR ICA223022103364 SATBIR SINGH
32 AMIT ICA223022111131 SUBHASH
33 MOHIT YADAV ICB2200017607352 VINOD KUMAR
34 SUNIL ICO180001805624590 PAL SINGH
35 NAVEEN ICO19000050058182125 KRISHAN
36 SANJAY ICO200001805621628 SATYAWAN
37 SUKHBIR ICO220002002620419 RAMPHAL


